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2016 PORSCHE Panamera S E-Hybrid
VIN: WP0ZZZ97ZGL041084

Model Code 970-130
Gearbox Type A7000 Gearbox Serial
Engine Type CGEA Engine Serial

Tire Manufacturer Continental (HW73) Transmission

Country Belgium

Country Code C22 Trading Partner

Date of Production April 07,2016 Commission Number
Invoice Date April 11,2016 Production Number
Warranty Start April 24,2018 Assembly Factory

AJ307220
122274
Tiptronic S

2020000
160147
8162036
Leipzig

Exterior

Exterior Color  Agate Grey Metallic/Agate Grey Metallic

Exterior Paint Color NO, Agate Grey Metallic Roof Color NO, Agate Grey Metallic
Exterior Color Code M7S
Interior

Interior Trim Leather Interior in Black/Carrera Red
Interior Trim BF Seat Combination Number GLC
Interior Trim LE Seat Cushion Material LED
Carpet Color Code 6B0 Seat Side Support Material LE

Seat Back Material LE

Optional Equipment (37)

Option Code  Description

343 Seat Heating (Front and Rear)

456 Adaptive Cruise Control incl. Porsche Active Safe (PAS)
457 Lane Change Assist (LCA)

458 Lane Departure Warning (LDW)

541 Seat Ventilation (Front)

576 4-zone Climate Control

585 CUPHOLDER

603 Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS)

619 Bluetooth® Mobile Phone Preparation

625 Porsche Entry & Drive

631 SPEED LIMIT DISPLAY (TRAFFIC SIGN RECOG.)
633 ParkAssist (Front and Rear) incl. Surround View
640 Sport Chrono Package

650 ELECTRIC SLIDE/TILT ROOF

680 BOSE® Surround Sound System



691
73)
810
819
845
854
866
869
870
885
970
CEG
CNL
EH2
NJ1
P81
UN1
XAR
XRW
XUF
XXP
XYR

DIGITAL RADIO RECEPTION (DAB)

INDUSTRIAL CHARGING CABLE, CEE 16A/400V/6H
Floor Mats

Carbon Fiber Interior Package

Heated Multifunction Steering Wheel in Carbon Fiber
Auxiliary Cabin Conditioning

PRIVACY HEAT-INSULATING GLASS

REAR SHELF (FIXED LUGGAGE COVER)

UNIVERS. MULTIMEDIA INTERFACE

Soft Close Doors

Two-Tone Leather Interior

LED Extended Interior Lighting Package NOT i.c.w. Interior Lighting Package
Side Mirror Painted (Lower Trim)

Vehicle Cable (25 ft)

Porsche Charging Dock for the Porsche Universal Charger (AC)
Adaptive Sport Seats (18-way) with Memory Package
Online Services

SportDesign Side Skirts

20" Panamera Sport Wheels

SportDesign Rear Fascia

Tinted LED Taillights

Center Console Armrest with Porsche Crest (Front)

Additional Equipment (76)

Option Code

023
249
268
276
345
350
425
446
581

658
665
672
708
UXxe

025
071
080
098
OE1
130
170
181
197
172
120

Description

Instrument Dials in Silver

Tiptronic S

Rain Sensor

Auto-Dimming Mirrors

Steering Wheel Heating

Adaptive Air Suspension incl. PASM
Rear Wiper

Wheel Center Caps with Colored Porsche Crest
Luggage Net in Passenger Footwell
Power Steering Plus

Porsche Communication Management
Navigation Module

G1/991, 2nd GEN., 982 (S-NO.)

Tyre Pressure control valve silver

STOPWATCH DIALS, BLACK

EU COUNTRY VERSION

FUEL TANK, 80-LITRE

LEFT HAND DRIVE (LHD) VERSION
SHORT WHEELBASE

INSCRIPTION IN ENGLISH
ACOUSTIC PACKAGE ROW
STANDARD CLIMATIC ZONE

AGM BATTERY 420 A (75 AH)
WARNING TRIANGLE

STANDARD INITIAL FUEL FILLING (PETROL)



211 NUMBER PLATE HOLDER, VERS. Il

219 DIFFERENTIAL

225 BELGIUM VERSION

232 TYRES ZR 20 (255/40, 295/35)

261 DOOR MIRROR, EL. RETR., ANTI-DAZ., MEM.
265 EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, LEFT, ASPHERICAL
284 EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, RIGHT, CONVEX
288 HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM

291 HEATED WINDSCREEN WASHER NOZZLES

338 REAR WHEEL DRIVE

381 SEAT UPHOLSTERY, STANDARD

390 ADAPT. SPORTS SEAT, LE., (G1) 18-WAY

391 ADAPT. SPORTS SEAT, RI. (G1), 18-WAY

3MO0 WITHOUT SPECIAL MEASURES (M1)

440 SCAN ANTENNA DIVERSITY

462 COMFORT AIR PRESSURE, HIGH SPEED

465 REAR FOG LIGHT, LEFT

476 PORSCHE STABILITY MANAGEMENT (PSM)

482 TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING TPM 433 MHZ
521 TILT SENSOR

523 IMMOBILISER / C. LOCK., 434 MHZ

534 ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION WITH INT. SURVEILLANCE
536 ALARM SIREN

537 SEAT POS. CONTROL, LEFT (MEMORY)

538 SEAT POS. CONTROL, RIGHT (MEMORY)

556 SEAT BELTS IN BASIC COLOURS

567 WINDSCREEN WITH TOP TINT

592 FABRIC ROOFLINING

598 DOOR ENTRY GUARDS, BRUSHED ALUM.

5K7 FULL BODY COVER W/O TRANSPORT WIPER BLADE
605 LED DAYTIME DRIVING LIGHTS

610 NAVIGATION SOFTWARE "EUROPE PACKAGE"
644 CENTR. LOCK. BUTTON IN REAR

656 STEERING COLUMN, EL. ADJUSTABLE WITH EL. STEER. COL. LOCK
70Z W/O WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION FA G1

717 W/0O WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION RA G1

712 VTS SECURITY PACKAGE (INCL. PCC)

7MM EMISSIONS CONCEPT EU 6 PLUS (W)

831 STANDARD REAR SEATS (40/60) SPORT

867 POWERLIFT REAR LID (POWERLIFT GATE)

8GZ WITHOUT GENERATOR

943 REAR SEAT COVERS, LLL (ALL-LEATH. PLAIN)
981 LEATHER INTERIOR

983 FRONT SEAT COVERS LLL (FULL-LEATH., PLAIN)
991 AIRBAG MODULE IN LEATHER

ES3 CHARGING SOCKET, AC TYPE 2, MODE 2-3 (EU)
EV1 HOUSEHOLD CHARGING CABLE, TYPE E/F (G1/918/E2)
KB1 CHARGER, 3.6 KW

SM4 FUEL MARKET A

SW5 SCOPE FROM EXCLUSIVE/CT RANGE

VOA TYRES WITHOUT MAKE SPECIFICATION

Electronics (10)



Device Serial/Version

Airbag control unit hardware version 020
PCM map material software version (version on vehicle delivery) 7PP919193DP
PCM (head unit) control unit part number 97064217859
Gearbox software version 2767
PCM (head unit) control unit software version 97064217859
PCM (head unit) control unit serial number BE9631G5305122
Control unit installation specification 97060112510
A/C control unit hardware version 112
PCM (head unit) control unit hardware version 02011221
ParkAssistant control unit hardware version HO8

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars Customer Service. All
trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All trademarks, trade names,
service marks, product names, option names, option codes, option descriptions and logos are the property of their
respective owners.
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