

## 2016 PORSCHE Panamera S E-Hybrid

VIN: WP0ZZZ97ZGL041084

Model Code 970-130

Gearbox TypeA7000Gearbox SerialAJ307220Engine TypeCGEAEngine Serial122274Tire ManufacturerContinental (HW73)TransmissionTiptronic S

Country Belgium

**Country Code** C22 **Trading Partner** 2020000 **Date of Production Commission Number** April 07, 2016 160147 **Invoice Date** April 11, 2016 **Production Number** 8162036 **Warranty Start** April 24, 2018 **Assembly Factory** Leipzig

Exterior -

Exterior Color Agate Grey Metallic/Agate Grey Metallic

**Exterior Paint Color** N0, Agate Grey Metallic **Roof Color** N0, Agate Grey Metallic

Exterior Color Code M7S

- Interior

Interior Trim Leather Interior in Black/Carrera Red

Interior TrimBFSeat Combination NumberGLCInterior TrimLESeat Cushion MaterialLEDCarpet Color Code6B0Seat Side Support MaterialLESeat Back MaterialLE

## **Optional Equipment (37)**

Option Code	Description
343	Seat Heating (Front and Rear)
456	Adaptive Cruise Control incl. Porsche Active Safe (PAS)
457	Lane Change Assist (LCA)
458	Lane Departure Warning (LDW)
541	Seat Ventilation (Front)
576	4-zone Climate Control
585	CUPHOLDER
603	Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS)
619	Bluetooth® Mobile Phone Preparation
625	Porsche Entry & Drive
631	SPEED LIMIT DISPLAY (TRAFFIC SIGN RECOG.)
633	ParkAssist (Front and Rear) incl. Surround View
640	Sport Chrono Package
650	ELECTRIC SLIDE/TILT ROOF
680	BOSE® Surround Sound System

691	DIGITAL RADIO RECEPTION (DAB)
73J	INDUSTRIAL CHARGING CABLE, CEE 16A/400V/6H
810	Floor Mats
819	Carbon Fiber Interior Package
845	Heated Multifunction Steering Wheel in Carbon Fiber
854	Auxiliary Cabin Conditioning
866	PRIVACY HEAT-INSULATING GLASS
869	REAR SHELF (FIXED LUGGAGE COVER)
870	UNIVERS. MULTIMEDIA INTERFACE
885	Soft Close Doors
970	Two-Tone Leather Interior
CEG	LED Extended Interior Lighting Package NOT i.c.w. Interior Lighting Package
CNL	Side Mirror Painted (Lower Trim)
EH2	Vehicle Cable (25 ft)
NJ1	Porsche Charging Dock for the Porsche Universal Charger (AC)
P81	Adaptive Sport Seats (18-way) with Memory Package
UN1	Online Services
XAR	SportDesign Side Skirts
XRW	20" Panamera Sport Wheels
XUF	SportDesign Rear Fascia
XXP	Tinted LED Taillights
XYR	Center Console Armrest with Porsche Crest (Front)

## Additional Equipment (76)

Option Code	Description
023	Instrument Dials in Silver
249	Tiptronic S
268	Rain Sensor
276	Auto-Dimming Mirrors
345	Steering Wheel Heating
350	Adaptive Air Suspension incl. PASM
425	Rear Wiper
446	Wheel Center Caps with Colored Porsche Crest
581	Luggage Net in Passenger Footwell
658	Power Steering Plus
665	Porsche Communication Management
672	Navigation Module
708	G1/991, 2nd GEN., 982 (S-NO.)
UX6	Tyre Pressure control valve silver
025	STOPWATCH DIALS, BLACK
071	EU COUNTRY VERSION
080	FUEL TANK, 80-LITRE
098	LEFT HAND DRIVE (LHD) VERSION
0E1	SHORT WHEELBASE
130	INSCRIPTION IN ENGLISH
170	ACOUSTIC PACKAGE ROW
181	STANDARD CLIMATIC ZONE
197	AGM BATTERY 420 A (75 AH)
1T2	WARNING TRIANGLE
1Z0	STANDARD INITIAL FUEL FILLING (PETROL)

211	NUMBER PLATE HOLDER, VERS. III
219	DIFFERENTIAL
225	BELGIUM VERSION
232	TYRES ZR 20 (255/40, 295/35)
261	DOOR MIRROR, EL. RETR., ANTI-DAZ., MEM.
265	EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, LEFT, ASPHERICAL
284	EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, RIGHT, CONVEX
288	HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM
291	HEATED WINDSCREEN WASHER NOZZLES
338	REAR WHEEL DRIVE
381	SEAT UPHOLSTERY, STANDARD
390	ADAPT. SPORTS SEAT, LE., (G1) 18-WAY
391	ADAPT. SPORTS SEAT, RI. (G1), 18-WAY
3M0	WITHOUT SPECIAL MEASURES (M1)
440	SCAN ANTENNA DIVERSITY
462	COMFORT AIR PRESSURE, HIGH SPEED
465	REAR FOG LIGHT, LEFT
476	PORSCHE STABILITY MANAGEMENT (PSM)
482	TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING TPM 433 MHZ
521	TILT SENSOR
523	IMMOBILISER / C. LOCK., 434 MHZ
534	ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION WITH INT. SURVEILLANCE
536	ALARM SIREN
537	SEAT POS. CONTROL, LEFT (MEMORY)
538	SEAT POS. CONTROL, RIGHT (MEMORY)
556	SEAT BELTS IN BASIC COLOURS
567	WINDSCREEN WITH TOP TINT
592	FABRIC ROOFLINING
598	DOOR ENTRY GUARDS, BRUSHED ALUM.
5K7	FULL BODY COVER W/O TRANSPORT WIPER BLADE
605	LED DAYTIME DRIVING LIGHTS
610	NAVIGATION SOFTWARE "EUROPE PACKAGE"
644	CENTR. LOCK. BUTTON IN REAR
656	STEERING COLUMN, EL. ADJUSTABLE WITH EL. STEER. COL. LOCK
70Z	W/O WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION FA G1
71Z	W/O WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION RA G1
712	VTS SECURITY PACKAGE (INCL. PCC)
7MM	EMISSIONS CONCEPT EU 6 PLUS (W)
831	STANDARD REAR SEATS (40/60) SPORT
867	POWERLIFT REAR LID (POWERLIFT GATE)
8GZ	WITHOUT GENERATOR
943	REAR SEAT COVERS, LLL (ALL-LEATH. PLAIN)
981	LEATHER INTERIOR
983	FRONT SEAT COVERS LLL (FULL-LEATH., PLAIN)
991	AIRBAG MODULE IN LEATHER
ES3	CHARGING SOCKET, AC TYPE 2, MODE 2-3 (EU)
EV1	HOUSEHOLD CHARGING CABLE, TYPE E/F (G1/918/E2)
KB1	CHARGER, 3.6 KW
SM4	FUEL MARKET A
SW5	SCOPE FROM EXCLUSIVE/CT RANGE
V0A	TYRES WITHOUT MAKE SPECIFICATION

Device	Serial/Version
Airbag control unit hardware version	020
PCM map material software version (version on vehicle delivery)	7PP919193DP
PCM (head unit) control unit part number	97064217859
Gearbox software version	2767
PCM (head unit) control unit software version	97064217859
PCM (head unit) control unit serial number	BE9631G5305122
Control unit installation specification	97060112510
A/C control unit hardware version	112
PCM (head unit) control unit hardware version	02011221
ParkAssistant control unit hardware version	H08

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars Customer Service. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All trademarks, trade names, service marks, product names, option names, option codes, option descriptions and logos are the property of their respective owners.

© 2025 VIN Analytics, LLC. All rights reserved.

